

RF Form PTO-1594

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	494712	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	▼	<b>V V V</b>
[	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):  HARR'S MILFORD & Co 7.903  Individual(s) Association  General Partnership  Corporation-State	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: HARIS FREEMAN & Co., LP  Internal Address:  Street Address: 344 New Albany Road  City Moores fown State: NJ Zip: 08057	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Association	) citizenship
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Par	tnership
	Assignment	Corporation	n-State
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other  Execution Date:	If assignee is not d representative desi	omiciled in the United States, a domestic gnation is attached: □ Yes □ No t be a separate document from assignment) & address(es) attached? □ Yes □ No
Ì	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		***
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Ser (a) No 75 /52 7/8  Additional number(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  2, 128, 381  tached  Yes  No	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: TED F. GERDES		of applications and volved:
	Internal Address:	Enclosed	ed to be charged to deposit account
07/14/200 01 FC:852	XYSTULL KILLINDE KAND	8. Deposit accou	nt number:
/	City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip: 90211		copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.    ED F. GERDES   July 1- Ju		
:	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20234

## ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION

Mark: LEAF DESIGN

Registration Number: 2,128,381 Serial Number: 75-152, 718 Registered: January 13, 1998

WHEARAS, Harris Milford & Co ("Assignor") with an address of 933 Hylton Road, Pennsauken, New Jersey 08110 has adopted, used and is using the mark referenced above, which is registered in the United States Patent Office:

WHEREAS, Harris Freeman & Co. LP ("Assignee") with an address of 344 New Albany Road, Moorestown, New Jersey 08057, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged Assignor does hereby Assign all right title and interest in and to the mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified registration thereof.

HARRIS MILFORD & CO

Name: KISHORE J SHAH

Title: PRESIDENT

RECORDED: 07/09/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002776 FRAME: 0446